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2010 Monroe County Summer Reading Program 
Sponsors – For More Information 

• Kango Play Center -  http://www.kangoplay.com  
 

• Wegmans – http://www.wegmans.com  
 

• Friendly’s Restaurants – http://www.friendlys.com  
 

• Seneca Park Zoo – http://www.senecaparkzoo.org  
 

• Dentzel Carousel - http://www.monroecounty.gov/parks-
ontariobeach.php  
 

• Lamberton Conservatory - 
http://www.monroecounty.gov/parks-highland.php 

 
• Monroe County DES - http://www.monroecounty.gov/des-

index.php 
 

• Rock Ventures - http://www.rockventures.net  
 
• Adventure Landing – http://www.adventurelanding.com  

 
• Clubhouse Fun Center – http://www.clubhousefuncenter.com  

 
• MCC Sports Centre - http://www.tscmcc.com  

 
• Salvatore’s and Donuts Delite - 

http://www.salvatoresdonutsdelite.com  
 

• Rochester Sports Garden – http://www.rocsportsgarden.com  
 

• George Eastman House – http://www.eastmanhouse.org  
 

• Memorial Art Gallery - http://mag.rochester.edu/  
 

• Rochester Museum and Science Center - http://www.rmsc.org/  
 

• Strong National Museum of Play - 
http://www.museumofplay.org/  
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• Village Sports – http://www.villagesports.net  

 
• Bounce It Out - http://www.bounce-it-out.com/  

 
• Bill Gray’s and Abbott’s Custard - 

http://www.billgrays.com/abbotts.asp 
 

• Rochester Red Wings – http://www.redwingsbaseball.com  
 

• Rochester Americans Hockey – http://www.amerks.com  
 

• Rochester Knighthawks Lacrosse – http://www.knighthawks.net  
 

• Jump Club – http://www.jump-club.com  
 

• Rochester RazorSharks – http://www.razorsharks.com  
 

• Rochester Rhinos – http://www.rhinossoccer.com  
 

• Seabreeze Amusement Park – http://www.seabreeze.com  
 

• Greater Rochester International Airport -  
http://www.monroecounty.gov/airport-index.php  
 

• Monroe County Recycling Center - 
http://www.monroecounty.gov/des-index.php  
 

• Horizon Fun FX - http://www.horizonfunfx.com/  
 

• Lakeshore Hockey Arena - http://lakeshorehockeyarena.com/ 
 

• Barnes and Noble - http://www.barnesandnoble.com/  
 


